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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2022 1.487.141,46 2.851.906,05 4.339.047,51 4.339.047,51

2023 3.725.158,46 12.534.000,00 16.259.158,46 20.598.205,97

2024 3.693.823,46 16.087.000,00 19.780.823,46 40.379.029,43

2025 3.658.153,46 14.400.000,00 18.058.153,46 58.437.182,89

2026 3.559.153,46 39.143.000,00 42.702.153,46 101.139.336,35

2027 3.112.870,41 83.513.000,00 86.625.870,41 187.765.206,76

2028 2.413.676,46 6.134.000,00 8.547.676,46 196.312.883,22

2029 2.398.341,46 43.030.000,00 45.428.341,46 241.741.224,68

2030 1.805.729,17 59.020.000,00 60.825.729,17 302.566.953,85

2031 932.591,46 51.300.000,00 52.232.591,46 354.799.545,31

Summe 26.786.639,26 328.012.906,05 354.799.545,31

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit

20
22

20
23

20
24

20
25

20
26

20
27

20
28

20
29

20
30

20
31

0 Mio

20 Mio

40 Mio

60 Mio

80 Mio

100 Mio

Fälligkeit* Zinszahlung


